
Product List - International Market



Sr. No. Generic Name Strength Form

PRODUCT LIST

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (BETA BLOCKERS)

Labetalol Hydrochloride Tablets

Labelatol

Nebivolol Tablets 

Atenolol Tablets 

Propranolol

1

2

3

4

5

100 mg, 200 mg, 300 mg

5 mg/ml

5 mg, 10 mg

50 mg, 100 mg

1mg/ml

Tablet

Injection

Tablet

Tablet

Injection

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (ANTIARRHYTHMIC DRUGS)

Amiodarone Tablets

Verapamil ER Tablets

1

2

200 mg 

180 mg, 240 mg

Tablet 

Tablet

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (ANTIARRHYTHMIC DRUGS)

Captopril

Enalapril Maleate

Losartan Potassium

Losartan Potassium & Hydrochlorothiazide

Candesartan Cilexetil & Hydrochlorothiazide

Candesartan Cilexetil & Hydrochlorothiazide

Candesartan Cilexetil

Irbesartan

Irbesartan & Hydrochlorothiazide

Ramipril

Fosinopril Sodium

Telmisartan & Hydrochlorthiazide

Telmisartan & Amlodipine

Telmisartan + Amlodipine + Hydrochlorothiazide

Telmisartan

Valsartan

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

25 mg / 50 mg

2.5 mg / 5 mg / 10 mg / 20 mg

25 mg / 50 mg

50 mg + 12.5 mg / 25 mg + 12.5 mg

32 mg + 25 mg

16 mg + 12.5 mg

8 mg / 16 mg / 32 mg

150 mg / 300 mg

150 mg + 12.5 mg / 300 mg + 12.5 mg

1.25 mg / 2.5 mg / 5 mg / 10 mg

10 mg / 20 mg / 40 mg

40 mg + 12.5 mg / 80 mg + 12.5 mg

40 mg + 5 mg / 80 mg + 5 mg

40 mg + 5 mg + 12.50 mg 

10 mg / 20 mg / 40 mg / 80 mg

40 mg / 80 mg / 160 mg / 320 mg

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 



CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (DIURETICS)

Valsartan & Hydrochlorothiazide Tablets 

Hydralazine Tablets

Hydralazine Hydrochloride

Olmesartan Medoxomil tablets

17

18

19

20

160 mg + 12.5 mg & 320 mg + 25 mg

25 mg, 50 mg, 100 mg

20 mg/ml

5 mg, 20 mg, 40 mg

Tablet

Tablet

Injection

Tablet

Furosemide

Furosemide

Torsemide

Spironolactone + Furosamide Capsules

1

2

3

4

40 mg

10 mg/ml, 20 mg/ml

10 mg/ml

50 mg + 20 mg

Tablet 

Injection

Injection

Capsule

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (ANTI-ANGINAL DRUG)

Amlodipine

Amlodipine

Amlodipine & Valsartan

Diltiazem Hydrochloride

Diltiazem Hydrochloride

Nifedine SR

Isosorbide Dinitrate Sublingual

Trimetazidine Hydrochloride

Trimetazidine Hydrochloride MR

Nitroglycerine

Ubidecarenone Capsules USP 100 mg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

5 mg 

5 mg / 10 mg

60 mg 

180 mg 

20 mg 

5 mg 

20 mg 

35 mg 

1 mg/ml

Each soft gelatin capsule contains,

Ubidecarenone USP 100 mg

5 mg + 80 mg, 5 mg + 160 mg, 10 mg + 160 mg, 

5 mg + 320 mg, 10 mg + 320 mg

Capsule

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Capsule

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Injection

Capsule

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (ANTI-ANGINAL DRUG)

Azilsartan 1 40 mg / 80 mg Tablet

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (COAGULANTS)

1

2

3

250 mg / 1000 mg

5 ml

125 mg

Tablet 

Injection

Injection

Tranexamic Acid

Etamsylate

Tranexamic Acid Injection 500 mg/5ml, 

100 mg/ml



CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (ANTICOAGULANTS)

Bivalirudin

Heparin Sodium

Rivaroxaban

1

2

3

100 mg, 250 mg

1000 IU/ml, 5000 IU/ml

2.5,10,15,20mg

Injection

Injection

Tablet

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (ANTIPLATELET DRUGS)

Clopidogrel Tablets

Ticagrelor

1

2

75 mg

60 and 90 mg

Tablet

Tablets

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (VASOPRESSORS)

Terlipressin

Dobutamine Hydrochloride

1

2

1mg/10 ml

12.5 mg/1 ml

Injection

Injection

CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM (DRUG FOR PULMONARY HYPERTENSION)

Bosentan

Ambrisentan

1

2

62.5 mg, 125 mg

5 mg, 10 mg

Tablets

Tablets

MUSCULO-SKELETAL DISORDERS (OPIOID ANALGESICS)

Tapentadol

Tramadol Hydrochloride

Tramadol Hydrochloride + Paracetamol

Tramadol Hydrochloride

1

2

3

4

50 mg / 75 mg / 100 mg / 150 mg / 200 mg / 250 mg 

50 mg 

50 mg + 500 mg / 37.5 mg + 325 mg

50 mg/ml

Tablet 

Capsule

Tablet 

Injection

MUSCULO-SKELETAL DISORDERS (NONOPIOID ANALGESICS)

Mefenamic Acid

Aceclofenac 

Paracetamol + Aceclofenac

Celecoxib

Sulfasalazine

Sulfasalazine

Etodolac

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

250 mg / 500 mg

100 mg

500 mg + 100 mg

50 mg / 100 mg / 200 mg / 400 mg 

500 mg

500 mg

50 mg + 500 mg + 15 mg

50 mg + 500 mg + 15 mg

400 mg

Capsule/Tablets 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Capsule

Tablet 

Granules

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablets 

Diclofenac Potassium + Paracetamol 
+ Serratiopeptidase (as enteric coated granules)

Diclofenac Potassium + Paracetamol 
+ Serratiopeptidase 



Meloxicam

Dexibuprofen

Nimesulide

Nimesulide Dispersible

Parcetamol + Nimesulide

Piroxicam

Diclofenac Sodium

Diclofenac Sodium

Dolac Injection 

Diclofenac Sodium SR

Nabumetone

Paracetamol + Caffeine

Paracetamol + Caffeine

Diacerein

Glucosamine Sulphate 

Glucosamine Sulphate

Etoricoxib

Diclofenac and Paracetamol Tablets

Ibuprofen & Paracetamol Tablets / Suspension

Ibuprofen Tablets / Suspension

Paracetamol Tablets /Suspension

Paracetamol

Paracetamol

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

7.5 mg / 15 mg

200 mg / 300 mg / 400 mg

100 mg

50 mg 

500 mg + 100 mg

20 mg / 40 mg

50 mg / 100 mg

75 mg/ml, 75 mg/3ml

30 mg/ml

100 mg 

500 mg / 750 mg

500 mg + 30 mg

600 mg + 50 mg

25 mg / 50 mg

500 mg + 400 mg

500 mg / 750 mg

1500 mg + 1500 mg 

1500 mg 

500 mg + 200 mg 

 

30 mg/ 60 mg / 90 mg / 120 mg

50 mg + 500 mg

200 mg / 400 mg / 100 mg / 5ml

500 mg / 125 mg / 5 ml

500 mg, 1000 mg 

125mg/ml, 150mg/ml

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Capsule

Tablet 

Injection

Injection

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Capsule

Tablet 

Tablet 

Granules

Granules

Tablet 

Tablet

Tablet 

Tablet

Tablet / Suspension

Tablet / Suspension

Tablet / Suspension

effervescent 

Tablets

Injection

Glucosamine, Methyl Suphonyl methane 

& Diacerine Tablets

Glucosamine Sulphate 
+ Chondroitin Sulphate

Glucosamine Sulphate 
+ Methylsulphonylmethane

Glucosamine Sulphate 
+ Methylsulphonylmethane

Each film coated tablet contains,

Glucosamine Sulfate Pot Chloride USP 750mg        

Methyl Suphonyl Methane USP 250mg 

Diacerine 50mg 

(400 mg + 500 mg), 100 mg + 125 mg / 5 ml



Paracetamol

Lornoxicam

Ketorolac Tromethamine

Methotrexate

Diclofenac Potassium & Paracetamol, Trypsin
&  Chymotrypsin  Tablets

37

38

39

40

41

10mg/ml in 50ml,100ml

50 mg + 325 mg + 50000 AU

8 mg/2ml

30 mg/ml

2.5mg 10mg

Infusion

Tablet

Injection

Injection

Tablets

SEDATIVE ANALGESIC

Dexmedetomedine 1 100 mcg Injection

MUSCULO-SKELETAL DISORDERS (MUSCLE RELAXANTS)

Paracetamol + Dicyclomine Hydrochloride

Drotaverine Hydrochloride

Drotaverine Hydrochloride and Mefenamic Acid

Tolperisone Hydrochloride SR

Tolperisone Hydrochloride & Diclofenac Sodium

Aceclofenac & Thiocolchicoside

Tizanidine

Tizanidine Capsules

Drotaverine Hydrochloride

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

500 mg + 20 mg

40 mg 

80 mg / 250 mg

450 mg 

450 mg + 100 mg

100 mg + 8 mg / 100 mg + 4 mg

2 mg / 4 mg

2 mg, 4 mg, 6 mg

20 mg/ml, 40 mg/2ml

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Capsule

Injection

MUSCULO-SKELETAL DISORDERS (NEUROMUSCULAR DRUGS)

Rivastigmine  Capsules

Suxamethonium Chloride

Rocuronium Bromide 

Pancuronium Bromide 

1

2

3

4

1.5, 3,4.5, 6 mg

50 mg/ml

10 mg/ml

2 mg/ml

Capsule

Injection

Injection

Injection

COMPETITIVE CHOLINESTERASE INHIBITOR

Neostigmine Methyl Sulfate1 2.5 mg/ml Injection

METABOLISM (CARCINO-CHEMOTHERAPEUTIC DRUGS)

Alendronate Sodium

Raloxifene Hydrochloride tablets

Abiraterone

1

2

3

35 mg / 10 mg / 70 mg

60 mg

250 mg and 500 mg

Tablet 

Tablet

Tablet



Bortezomib

Fulvestrant

Sunitinib

Imatinib

Capecitabine

Nano Paclitaxel

Gefitinib

Erlotinib

Dasatinib Tablet

Nilotinib

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Inj. 3.5 MG

Inj. 250MG/5 ML

Capsules 12.5/25/37.5/50 MG

100 mg, 400 mg

150 mg, 500 mg

100 mg/vial

250 mg

25 mg,100 mg,150 mg

20,50,70,80,100,140 mg

200 mg

Injectable

Injectable

Capsules

Capsules

Tablets

Susp Inj Lyo

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Capsule

METABOLISM (HYPOLIPIDAEMIC AGENT)

Rosuvastatin Calcium

Simvastatin

Atorvastatin

Atorvastatin & Ezetimibe

Atorvastatin and Fenofibrate

Gemfibrozil Tablets

1

2

3

4

5

6

5 mg / 10 mg / 20 mg / 40 mg

10 mg / 20 mg 

10 mg / 20 mg / 40 mg / 80 mg

10 mg + 160 mg

600 mg

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet

10 mg + 10 mg / 20 mg + 10 mg
40 mg + 10 mg

METABOLISM (DRUGS USED IN GOUT)

Colchicine 

Allopurinol

1

2

1 mg

100 mg / 300 mg

Tablet 

Tablets 

METABOLISM (DRUG DEPENDENCE)

Citicoline

Bupropion Tablets

Norepinephrine / Noradrenaline Bitartrate

Citicoline Sodium

1

2

3

4

500 mg

75 mg, 100 mg

1 mg/ml

125 mg/ml, 250 mg/ml

Tablet 

Tablet

Injection

Injection

METABOLISM (POISONING)

Sodium Bicarbonate

Naloxone Hydrochloride

1

2

0.084

0.4 mg, 1 mg, 10 mcg

Injection

Injection



METABOLISM (IMMUNOMODULATORS)

Fingolimod

Lenalidomide

1

2

0.5 mg

2.5 MG 5MG, 10MG, 15MG, 20MG  & 25MG

Capsules

Capsule

ANTIBIOTICS (ANTI-TUBERCULAR DRUGS)

Rifaximin

Isoniazid Tablets

Ethambutol Tablets

Pyrazinamide Tablets

Ethambutol + Isoniazid Tablets

Rifampicin + Isoniazid Tablets

Rifampicin + Isoniazid + Ethambutol Tablets

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

200 mg / 400 mg / 550 mg

300 mg

400 mg

400 mg

400 mg + 150 mg

150 mg + 75 mg

150 mg + 75 mg + 275 mg

150 mg + 75 mg + 275 mg + 400 mg

Tablet 

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet
Rifampicin + Isoniazid + Ethambutol 
+ Pyrazinamide Tablets

ANTI BIOTICS (BETALACTAM-PENICILLINS)

Each 5ml of reconstituted suspension 
contains,
Amoxycillin Trihydrate USP 125 mg
Clavulanate Potassium USP 31.25 mg  

Each 5ml of reconstituted suspension 
contains, 
Amoxycillin Trihydrate USP 200 mg
Clavulanate Potassium USP 28.5 mg 

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate Potassium 
Tablets USP        

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate Potassium 
Tablets USP        

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate Potassium 
Tablets USP        

Dispersible Amoxicillin & Clavulanate Pot. 
Tablets BP     

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate Potassium 
powder for oral suspension USP        

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate Potassium 
powder for oral suspension USP        

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate Potassium 
powder for oral suspension USP        

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Each film coated tablet contains, Amoxicillin 
Trihydrate USP 250 mg  Clavulanate 
Potassium USP 125 mg

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Suspension  

Suspension  

Suspension  

Each film coated tablet contains, 
Amoxicillin Trihydrate USP 500 mg  
Clavulanate Potassium USP 125 mg

Each film coated tablet contains, 
Amoxicillin Trihydrate USP 875 mg  
Clavulanate Potassium USP 125 mg

Each dispersible tablet contains, 
Amoxicillin Trihydrate BP 200 mg  
Clavulanate Potassium BP 28.5 mg

Each 5ml of reconstituted suspension 
contains, 
Amoxycillin Trihydrate USP 250 mg 
Clavulanate Potassium USP 62.5 mg 



8

9

10

11

12

Each 5ml of reconstituted suspension 
contains, 
Amoxycillin Trihydrate USP 400 mg 
Clavulanate Potassium USP 57 mg

Each hard gelatin capsule contains, 
Amoxycillin Trihydrate USP 250 mg

Each hard gelatin capsule contains,  
Amoxycillin Trihydrate USP 500 mg

300 mg, 600 mg, 1.2 g 

50 mg/ml and 100 mg/ml, 250 mg/ml

Suspension  

Capsule

Capsule

Injection

Suspension 

Amoxicillin & Clavulanate Potassium 
powder for oral suspension USP        

Amoxicillin Capsules USP 

Amoxicillin Capsules USP

Amoxicillin + Clavulanate Potassium

Phenoxymethylpenicillin Potassium granules 
for oral susp. Phenoxymethyl penicillin 
Potassium granules for oral drops, soln.

ANTI BIOTICS (CARNAPENEM) 

Doripenem for injection

Meropenem for injection

1

2

500 mg

500 mg , 100 mg

Injection

Injection

ANTI BIOTICS (CEPHALOSPORINS)

Each film coated tablet contains: 
Cefixime (as trihydrate)  USP eq. to 
anhydrous Cefixime  100 mg / 200 mg

Each film coated tablet contains, 
Cefpodoxime Proxetil USP 200 mg

Each 5ml of reconstituted suspension 
contains:  Cefpodoxime Proxetil USP  100 mg

Cefpodoxime proxetil eq. to 
Cefpodoxime 100 mg & 200 mg 

Cefpodoxime proxetil eq. to 
Cefpodoxime 50 mg 

125 mg / 5ml

750 mg, 1500 mg

125 mg / 250 mg / 500 mg / 1 g

1000 mg, 500 mg

750 mg, 1500 mg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Cefuroxime Axetil Tablets USP

Cefixime Tablets USP

Cefixime powder for oral suspension USP

Cefpodoxime Tablets USP

Cefpodoxime powder for oral suspension USP

Cefpodoxime Tablets 

Cefpodoxime Dry syrup 

Cefuroxime Axetil Dry Syrup

Cefuroxime for Injection

Ceftriaxone for Injection USP

Ceftriaxone and Sulbactam for Injection

Cefuroxime & Tazobactam for Injection

Each film coated tablet contains, 
Cefuroxime Axetil USP 250 mg / 500 mg

Each 5 ml of reconstituted suspension 
contains: 
Cefixime (as trihydrate)  USP eq. to 
anhydrous Cefixime 50 mg / 100 mg

Tablet 

Tablet

Suspension  

Tablet

Suspension  

Tablet

Dry Syrup 

Dry Syrup 

Injection

(Powder) Injections

(Powder) Injections

(Powder) Injections



Cefotaxime for Injection USP

Cefazolin for Injection USP

Ceftazidine for Injection USP

Cefepime for Injection USP

Cefoperazone for Injection USP

13

14

15

16

17

125 mg / 250 mg / 500 mg / 1000 mg 

500 mg / 1 g / 2 g

125 mg / 250 mg / 1000 mg

500 mg / 1 g / 2 g

500 mg / 1 g

(Powder) Injections

(Powder) Injections

(Powder) Injections

(Powder) Injections

(Powder) Injections

COMBINATIONS OF ANTI BIOTICS (CEPHALOSPORINS)

Cefixime + Azithromycin Tablets / 
Dispersible Tablets

Cefoperazone + Salbactum for Injection

Piperacillin Sodium and 
Tazobactam Sodium Injection 

1

2

3

200 mg + 250 mg / 100 mg + 125 mg

500 mg + 500 mg / Vial 

1.125 g / 2.25 g / 4.5 g 

Tablet

(Powder) Injections

(Powder) Injections

ANTIBIOTICS (AMINOGLYCOSIDES)

Netilmicin Sulphate

Tobramycin

Amikacin Sulphate

Gentamicin Sulphate

Isepamicin Sulphate 

1

2

3

4

5

10 mg, 25 mg, 50 mg, 75 mg, 100 mg

40 mg/ml

100 mg/2ml, 250 mg/2ml, 500 mg/2ml

80 mg/2ml

100 mg/ml

Injection

Injection

Injection

Injection

Injection

ANTIBIOTICS (TETRACYCLINES)

Tigecycline1 Inj. 50 MG Injectable

ANTIBIOTICS (CHLORAMPHENICOL)

Chloramphenicol Oral Suspension1 125 mg / 5 ml Suspension

ANTIBIOTICS (ANTIBACTERIAL-MACROLIDES)

Azithromycin

Azithromycin oral suspension 100 mg

Clarithromycin

Clindamycin Hydrochloride

Clindamycin Phosphate

Erythromycin Ethyl Succinate

Erythromycin Stearate Tablets

Erythromycin Estolate  Suspension

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

250 mg / 500 mg

Each 5ml contains, Azithromycin 100 mg          

250 mg / 500 mg

150 mg / 300 mg

300mg/ml

250 mg / Sachet

250 mg / 500 mg 

125 mg / 5 ml

Tablet 

Suspension

Tablet 

Capsule 

Injection

Granule

Tablet

Suspension



Roxithromycin

Lincomycin Hydrochloride

Vancomycin Hcl

Polymyxin-B Sulphate

9

10

11

12

150 mg / 300 mg

300 mg/ml

250 mg, 500 mg, 1000 mg

500000 IU

Tablet 

Injection

Injection

Injection

ANTIBIOTICS (OXAZOLIDINONES)

Linezolid Tablets  

Linezolid for Oral Suspension

1

2

600 mg

100 mg / 5 ml

600 mg

100 mg / 5 ml

ANTIBIOTICS (ANTIBACTERIAL-QUINOLONES)

Ciprofloxacin

Gatifloxacin

Levofloxacin

Norfloxacin

Ofloxacin

Ofloxacin + Ornidazole

Ofloxacin & Tinidazole Tablets

Ofloxacin & Ornidazole suspension

Sparfloxacin

Moxifloxacin

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

250 mg / 500 mg / 750 mg

200 mg / 400 mg

250 mg / 500 mg / 750 mg

400 mg

200 mg / 300 mg / 400 mg  

200 mg + 500 mg

200 mg + 600 mg

50 mg + 125 mg

200 mg 

400 mg

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet

Suspension

Tablet 

Tablet 

ANTIBIOTICS (SULPHONAMIDES)

Cotrimoxazole Tablets 

Cotrimoxazole Suspension

Sulfamethoxazole + Trimethoprim

1

2

3

(400 mg + 80 mg), (800 mg + 160 mg)   

(40 mg + 200 mg / 5 ml)

80 mg + 16 mg

Tablet

Suspension

Injection

ANTIBIOTICS (ANTIFUNGALS)

Griseofulvin

Fluconazole 

Griseofulvin

Ketoconazole

Itraconazole

1

2

3

4

5

500 mg

100 mg / 150 mg / 200 mg

125 mg 

200 mg 

100 mg / 200 mg

Tablet 

Capsule / Tablets / Granules 

Sachets

Tablet 

Capsule



Voriconazole

Amphotericin B

Caspofungin Acetate for Injection

Posaconazole

6

7

8

9

50 mg / 200 mg

10 mg, 25 mg, 50 mg, 100 mg

50 mg, 70 mg

100 mg

Tablet 

Injection

Injection

Tablets

ANTIBIOTICS (ANTIMALARIALS)

Chloroquine Phosphate

Chloroquine Phosphate

Sulfadoxine + Pyrimethamine

Hydroxychloroquine

Quinine Sulphate

Quinine Dihydrochloride

Arteether

Artemether

Artesunate Tablets

Artesunate

Tablets Artesunate + Tablets Amodiaquine

Amodiaquine Tablets /Suspension

Artemether + Lumefantrine Tablets / 
Dry Syrup

Sulfadoxine and Pyrimethamine Tablets / 
Suspension

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

250 mg / 500 mg

40 mg/ml (2 ml, 5 ml, 30 ml)

500 mg + 25 mg

200 mg / 300 mg / 400 mg

100 mg / 200 mg / 300 mg / 600 mg

300 mg/ml

75 mg/ml

20 mg/ml, 40 mg/ml, 80 mg/ml

500 mg + 25 mg & 250 mg + 12.5 mg / 5ml

50 mg / 100 mg

60 mg, 120 mg

100 mg + 306.2 mg

200 mg, 50 mg / 5 ml

80 mg + 480 mg / 20 mg + 120 mg, 
180 mg + 1080 mg / 60ml

Tablet 

Injection

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Injection

Injection

Injection

Tablet / Dry Syrup

Tablet / Suspension

Tablet

Injection

Tablet

Tablet / Suspension

ANTIBIOTICS (ANTIVIRALS)

Acyclovir

Ribavirin

Favipiravir

Acyclovir  Capsules

Valgancyclovir

1

2

3

4

5

200 mg / 400 mg / 800 mg

200 mg / 400 mg / 500 mg

200 mg / 400 mg 

200 mg

450 mg

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Capsule

Tablets

ANTIBIOTICS (ANTIVIRALS)

Abacavir 

Adefovir Dipivoxil

1

2

300 mg / 600 mg

10 mg 

Tablet 

Tablet 



Dolutegravir

Tenofovir Diproxil Fumarate + Emtricitabine

Efavirenz

Lamivudine

Lamivudine + Zidovudine

Stavudine + Lamivudine + Nevirapine

Stavudine + Lamivudine + Nevirapine

Stavudine + Lamivudine 

Tenofovir Disoproxil Fumarate 

Tenofovir Alafenamide Fumarate

Lopinavir & Ritonavir

Zidovudine

Zidovudine

Tenofovir

Tenofovir + Lamivudine

Entecavir

Rilpivirine Tablets

Cobistat + Darunavir

Abacavir Lamivudine

Raltegravir

T+E+E (TenofovirDisoproxil/
Emtricitabine/Efavirenz)

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

50 mg 

200 mg / 600 mg

100 mg / 150 mg / 300 mg

150 mg + 300 mg

30 mg + 150 mg + 200 mg

40 mg + 150 mg + 200 mg

40 mg + 150 mg  

300 mg  

300 mg + 100 mg 

25 mg / 50 mg 

200 mg + 50 mg / 100 mg + 25 mg 

100 mg

100 mg / 300 mg

300 mg / 245 mg

300 mg + 300 mg

500 mcg, 1 mg

245/200mg

25 mg

150 mg + 800 mg

600MG+300MG

400,600 mg

300 mg + 200 mg, 245/ 200 mg 
200MG+25MG, 200MG+10MG

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Capsule

Tablet 

Tablet

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Tablets

Tenofovir Disoproxil Fumarate and 
Lamivudine

ANTIBIOTICS (DRUGS USED IN PROTOZOAL INFESTATIONS)

Nitazoxanide

Secnidazole

Secnidazole

Tinidazole

Metronidazole Tablets 

1

2

3

4

5

500 mg

500 mg per 15 ml / 750 mg per 15 ml

500 mg / 1000 mg

500 mg

200 mg / 250 mg / 500 mg    

Tablets 

Dry Syrup

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet



Metronidazole Benzoate oral Suspension6 125 mg / 5 ml Suspension

ANTIBIOTICS (ANTHELMINTICS)

Albendazole 

Albendazole

Mebendazole Tablets / Oral Suspension

1

2

3

200 mg / 400 mg

200 mg / 5 ml

100 mg & 100 mg / 5ml

Chewable Tablet

Oral Suspension

Tablets / Oral Suspension

CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM (SEDATIVES AND TRANQUILLISERS)

Alprazolam

Diazepam

1

2

0.25 mg / 0.5 mg

5 mg/ml

Tablet 

Injection

CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM (TRICYCLIC AND RELATED ANTIDEPRESSANTS)

Venlafaxine Hydrochloride

Fluoxtine Hydrochloride

Clomipramine Hydrochloride

Paroxetine

Imipramine Hydrochloride

Mirtazapine

Venlafaxine Tablets, USP

Venlafaxine ER Tablets

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

37.5 mg 

20 mg 

25 mg 

10 mg / 25 mg / 50 mg

15 mg / 30 mg

25 mg, 37.5 mg, 50 mg, 75 mg, 100 mg

37.5, 75, 150, 225 mg

10 mg / 12.5 mg / 20 mg / 25 mg / 30 mg / 
37.5 mg / 40 mg

Capsules

Capsule

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet

Tablet

CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM (ANTIMANIC DRUGS)

Chlorpromazine Hydrochloride

Olanzapine

Clozapine

Risperidone

Haloperidol

Haloperidol Injection BP 5mg/ml

Quetiapine Fumarate

Aripiprazole tablets

Domperidone

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

50 mg / 100 mg

2.5 mg / 5 mg / 7.5 mg / 10 mg / 15.20 mg 

25 mg / 100 mg

1 mg / 2 mg / 3 mg / 4 mg

5 mg / 10 mg

1 ml

100 mg / 200 mg

5,10,15,20,30 mg

10 mg 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Injection

Tablet 

Tablet

Tablet 

CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM (ANTI-EMETICS AND ANTINAUSEANTS)



Pantoprazole + Domperidone

Pantoprazole & Domperidone

Ondansetron

Betahistine Dihydrochloride

Promethazine Tablets / Syrup 

Doxylamine Succinate

Ondansetron  Injection

Palonosetron  Injection

Granisetron Hydrochloride

Promethazine Hydrochloride

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

40 mg + 10 mg

20 mg + 10 mg / 40 mg + 30 mg

4 mg / 8 mg

8 mg / 16 mg / 24 mg

25 mg & 5 mg / 5 ml

7.5 mg / 15 mg

2 mg / ml

0.25mg/ml

1 mg/ml

125mg/ml

Tablet 

Capsules

MD Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet / Syrup

Tablets 

Injection

Injection

Injection

Injection

CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM (ANTICONVULSANTS)

Gabapentin

Gabapentin & Methylcobalamin

Pregabalin

Levetiracetam

Phenytoin Sodium Film Coated Tablets

Phenytoin Sodium Injection 50mg/ml

Clonazepam Tablets

Fosphenytoin Sodium

Magnesium Sulphate 

Flunarizine

Zolmitriptan

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

300 mg / 400 mg

300 mg + 500 mg

250 mg / 500 mg / 750 mg / 1000 mg

100 mg

2 ml, 5 ml

0.5 mg & 2 mg

75 mg/ml

500 mg/ml

5 mg / 10 mg

2.5 mg

Capsule

Tablets 

Capsules

Tablet 

Tablet

Injection

Tablet

Injection

Injection

Tablet 

Tablets

25 mg / 50 mg / 75 mg / 100 mg / 
150 mg / 200 mg / 225 mg / 300 mg

CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM (DRUGS USED FOR TREATING MIGRAINE)

CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM (CEREBRAL ACTIVATORS)

Piracetam

Piracetam

Piracetam

Donepezil Tablets

1

2

3

4

400 mg

800 mg

200 mg

5 mg,10 mg

Capsule

Tablet 

Injection

Tablet



Nimodipine Intravenous Infusion

Phenobarbital 

Thiopental Sodium 

5

1

2

10 mg/50 ml

200 mg/ ml

500 mg, 1000 mg

I.V. Infusion

Injection

Injection

CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM (BARBITURATES)

CENTRAL NERVOUS SYSTEM (ANTINEOPLASTIC AND IMMUNOMODULATING AGENTS)

Dimethyl Fumarate

Mebeverine Hydrochloride

Mebeverine Hydrochloride

1

1

2

120 mg, 240 mg

135 mg 

200 mg

Capsule

Tablet 

Capsule

ALIMENTARY SYSTEM (H BLOCKERS & ULCER HEALING DRUGS)2

Misoprosol

Cimetidine

Cimetidine Hydrochloride

Esomeprazole Magnesium

Esomeprazole Magnesium (With Buffer)

Esomeprazole & Domperidone

Famotidine

Lansoprazole

Lansoprazole & Domperidone Capsules

Omeprazole

Omeprazole & Domperidone Capsules

Pantoprazole

Rabeprazole Sodium

Rabeprazole Sodium + Domperidone

Ranitidine

Ranitidine  Injection

Sucralfate

Diclofenac sodium + Misoprostol

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

200 mcg 

200 mg / 400 mg

100 mg/ml

20 mg / 40 mg

20 mg / 40 mg

20 mg + 30 mg / 40 mg + 30 mg

20 mg / 40 mg

30 mg 

20 mg 

20 mg + 10 mg

20 mg / 40 mg

10 mg / 20 mg

20 mg + 30 mg

150 mg / 300 mg

25 mg / ml

1000 mg

50 mg / 200 mcg, 75 mg / 200 mcg

Tablet 

Tablet 

Injection

Tablet 

Tablet 

Capsules

Tablet 

Capsule

Capsule

Capsule

Capsule

Tablet 

Tablet 

Capsules

Tablet 

Injection

Tablet 

ER Tablets

Each hard gelatin capsule contains, Lansoprazole 
USP 30 mg Domperidone BP 30 mg

ALIMENTARY SYSTEM (DRUG MODIFYING INTESTINAL MOTILITY AND ACID SECRETIONS)



Mebeverin Hydrochloride With Ispaghula Husk

Hyoscine Butylbromide

Metoclopramide  Hydrochloride

3

4

5

135 mg + 3.5 mg

20 mg/ml

10 mg/2ml

Granules

Injection

Injection

ALIMENTARY SYSTEM (LAXATIVES, PURGATIVES AND LUBRICANTS)

Bisacodyl Tablets BP

Simethicone 125 Capsules USP

Simethicone 166 Capsules USP

Lactitol oral solution

1

2

3

4

5

5 mg

250 mg + 250 mg + 50 mg , 830 mg + 
185 mg + 50 mg / 5 ml

Each soft gelatin capsule contains, 
Simethicon USP 125 mg

Each soft gelatin capsule contains, 
Simethicon USP 166 mg

10 g/15 ml

Tablet

Tablet / Suspension

Capsule

Capsule

Syrup

Dried Aluminium Hydroxide + Magnesium 
Hydroxide + Dimeticone – Tablets / Suspension

ALIMENTARY SYSTEM (ANTIDIARRHOEALS)

Ciprofloxacin & Tinidazole Tablets 

Ciprofloxacin & Tinidazole Suspension

1

2

Ciprofloxacin & Tinidazole Tablets 

Ciprofloxacin & Tinidazole Suspension

Tablet

Suspension

ALIMENTARY SYSTEM (NONSPECIFIC ANTIDIARRHOEAL AGENTS)

Loperamide Hydrochloride

Mesalamine PR

1

2

2 mg 

1.2 g 

Capsule

Tablet 

ALIMENTARY SYSTEM (DIGESTIVE ENZYME PREPARATIONS)

Alpha Amylase + Papain + Simethicone 

Finesteride

Dutasteride + Tamsulosin

Solifenacin

Fungal Diastase & Pepsin Capsules / Syrup

Fungal Diastase (1:2000) with 
Carminatives Syrup

1

1

2

3 

2

3

100 mg + 100 mg + 30 mg

5 mg 

500Y+400Y

5mg, 10mg Tab

50 mg + 20 mg, 50 mg + 10 mg / 5 ml

Capsules

Tablet 

Capsules

Tablets

Capsule / Syrup

Syrup

GENITO-URINARY TRACT (URINARY TRACT ANALGESICS & ANTISPASMODICS)

GENITO-URINARY TRACT (DRUGS ACTING LOCALLY IN URETHRAL VAGINAL INFECTIONS)

Clotrimazole

Clotrimazole

Clindamycin and Clotrimazole 
Vaginal Suppository

1

2

3

100 mg 

2% w/w

Each soft gelatin vaginal supp. contains, 

Clindamycin Phosphate USP 100 mg 

Clotrimazole BP 200 mg

Vaginal Tablet 

Vaginal Cream 

Suppository



Ornidazole, Miconazole Nitrate, 
Neomycin Sulphate & Prednisolone

Ciclopriox Olamine

Sildenafil Citrate

Sildenafil Citrate

Sildenafil Citrate & Dapoxetine Hydrochloride

Tadalafil

Avanafil

Oxytocin

Ergometrine Maleate

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

500 mg + 100 mg + 100 mg + 30 mg

1% w/w

25 mg / 50 mg / 100 mg

100 mg

50 mg + 30 mg / 100 mg + 60 mg

2.5 mg/ 5 mg/ 10 mg / 20 mg

50 mg / 100 mg / 200 mg

5 IU/ml,10 IU/ml

0.2 mg/ml, 0.5 mg/ml

Vaginal Tablet 

Vaginal Cream 

Tablet 

Granules

Tablets 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Injection

Injection

GENITO-URINARY TRACT (UTERINE STIMULANTS)

GENITO-URINARY TRACT (ERECTILE DYSFUNCTION)

RESPIRATORY SYSTEM & ANTI-ALLERGICS (EXPECTORANTS, ANTITUSSIVES & MUCOLYTICS)

Theophylline + Salbutamol

Acetylcysteine

1

2

100 mg + 2 mg

100 mg / 200 mg / 600 mg

Tablet 

Granules

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Paracetamol + Caffeine Anhydrous + 
Phenylephrine Hydrochloride + 
Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide + 
Chlorpheniramine Maleate

Paracetamol + Caffeine Anhydrous + 
Phenylephrine Hydrochloride  + 
Chlorpheniramine Maleate

Paracetamol + Caffeine Anhydrous + 
Phenylephrine Hydrochloride + 
Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide + 
Chlorpheniramine Maleate

Paracetamol + Caffeine Anhydrous + 
Phenylephrine Hydrochloride  + 
Chlorpheniramine Maleate

Dextropropoxyphene Hydrochloride + 
Paracetamol

Dextropropoxyphene Hydrochloride + 
Ibuprofen

Dextromethorphan, Chlorpheniramine, 
Guaiphenesin & Ammonium Chloride Syrup

500 mg + 30 mg + 25 mg + 7.5 mg + 2 mg

500 mg + 30 mg + 10 mg + 2 mg

500 mg + 30 mg + 10 mg + 10 mg + 2 mg

500 mg + 30 mg + 10 mg + 2 mg

30 mg + 400 mg 

30 mg + 400 mg

(5 mg + 2 mg + 50 mg + 75 mg) / 5ml

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Granules

Capsule

Capsule

Syrup



Bromhexine HCl  Syrup

Salbutamol Solution

Salbutamol, Bromhexine & 
Phenylephrine Syrup

Ambroxol, Terbutaline, Guaiphenesin 
& Menthol Syrup

Levosalbutamol, Ambroxol & Guaifenesin 
Syrup

Diphenhydramine, Ammonium Chloride, 
Sodium citrate & Menthol Syrup

Codeine Phoshate, Chlorpheniramine 
maleate syrup

Chlorpenamine, Phenylephrine, Paracetamol, 
Sodium Citrate & Menthol Syrup

Terbutaline & Bromhexine Syrup

Chlorpheniramine maleate, Phenylephrine, 
Paracetamol & Caffeine Tablets

Paracetamol, Sodium Citrate, Phenylephrine, 
Chlorphenamine & Levomenthol

Cyproheptadine & Tricholine citrate  Syrup

Levocetirizine

Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride & Ambroxol 
Hydrochloride

Ambroxol Hydrochloride & Loratadine

Ambroxol Hydrochloride & Acetyl Cystiene

Ambroxol Hydrochloride 

Ambroxol Hydrochloride & Loratadine

Methyl Prednisolone

Montelukast Sodium – Chewable

Montelukast & Levocetirizine

Montelukast Sodium & Desloratadine

Pranlukast Dry Syrup 

Aminophylline

Beclomethasone Dipropionate

Ipratropium

Ipratropium + Salbutamol

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

4 mg / 5 ml

2 mg / 5 ml

4 mg + 8 mg + 5 mg / 10 ml

(15 mg + 1.25 mg + 50 mg + 2.5 mg) / 5 ml

0.5 mg + 15 mg + 50 mg

10 mg + 4 mg / 5 ml

1 mg + 5 mg + 125 mg + 60 mg + 1 mg

2.5 mg + 8 mg

(2 mg + 5 mg + 500 mg + 30 mg)

125 mg + 60 mg + 1 mg + 5 mg + 1 mg

(2 mg + 275 mg) / 5ml

5 mg

5 mg + 75 mg 

60 mg + 5 mg / 30 mg + 5 mg

30 mg + 200 mg

30 mg

60 mg + 5 mg

8 mg / 16 mg / 32 mg

4 mg / 5 mg / 10 mg 

10 mg + 5 mg / 4 mg + 2.5 mg

10 mg + 5 mg

10%ww

Syrup

Solution

Syrup

Syrup 

Syrup

Syrup

Syrup

Syrup

Syrup

Tablet

Syrup

Syrup

Tablet 

Capsule

Sachet

Sachet

Dry Syrup

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Syrup

(14.08 mg + 138 mg + 57.03 mg + 1.14 mg) 
/ 5 ml

RESPIRATORY SYSTEM & ANTI-ALLERGICS (BRONCHODILATORS & MAST CELL STABILIZERS)

1

2

3

4

25 mg/ml

50 mcg & 100 mcg

20 mcg

0.500 mg & 2.5 mg

Injection

HFA MDI

Respules

Metered dose 
inhalers (aerosols)



Salbutamol

Salmeterol + Fluticasone

Salmeterol

FPSM DPI

Tiotropium DPI

Budesonide Respules

Beclometasone Formeterol pMDI

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1 mg, 2 mg

250, 125

25 mcg

50+100 mcg / 50+250 mcg / 50+500mcg

18mcg

0.5mg/2ml, 1mg/2ml

100+6 mcg, 200+6 mcg

Respules

HFA MDI

HFA MDI

Dry Powder Inhaler

Dry Powder Inhaler

Respule

Pressurized Metered 
Dose Inhalers 

RESPIRATORY SYSTEM & ANTI-ALLERGICS (ANTI-ALLERGICS)

Ketotifen Fumarate

Cetirizine Hydrochloride

Cetirizine Solution

Loratadine

Desloratadine

Fexofenadine Hydrochloride

Rupatadine Tablets

Azelastine Ophthalmic Solution 0.05% 

Mometasone

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1 mg

5 mg / 10 mg

1mg/ml 200 ml

10 mg

5 mg 

60 mg / 120 mg / 180 mg

10 mg

6 ml

50 mcg

Tablet 

Tablet 

Solution

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet

Ophthalmic solution

Nasal Spray

HORMONES (HORMONES AND RELATED DRUGS)

Clomifene

Prednisolone

Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate

Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate

1

1

2

3

200 mg / 50 mg

5 mg 

4 mg/ml

100mg

Tablet 

Tablet 

Injection

Injection

HORMONES (CORTICOSTEROIDS AND RELATED DRUGS)

HORMONES (HYPER AND HYPOGLYCAEMICS)

Glibenclamide

Glimepride

Gliclazide

Gliclazide

1

2

3

4

5 mg 

1 mg / 2 mg / 3 mg / 4 mg

80 mg

30 mg / 60 mg

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 



Gliclazide & Metformin Hydrochloride

Metformin Hydrochloride

Sitagliptin

Sitagliptin & Metformin Hydrochloride

Teneligliptin

Teneligliptin & Metformin Hydrochloride

Vildagliptin

Vildagliptin & Metformin Hydrochloride

Nateglinide  Tablets

Epinephrine/Adrenaline  

Silymarin

Clotrimazole

Ketoconazole

Ciclopirox Olamine

Terbinafine Hydrochloride 1% Cream

Sibutramine Hydrochloride

Orlistat

Carbimazole

Cinacalcet

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

1

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

2

80 mg / 500 mg

500 mg / 850 mg / 1000 mg

50 mg / 100 mg

50 mg / 500 mg / 50 mg / 850 mg / 
50 mg / 1000 mg

20 mg 

20 mg + 500 mg / 20 mg + 1000 mg

50 mg 

50 mg / 500 mg / 50 mg / 850 mg / 
50 mg / 1000 mg

60 mg,120 mg

1 mg/ml

70 mg / 140 mg

1% w/w / 2% w/w

2% w/w

1% w/w

1.0% w/w

10 mg / 15 mg

120 mg 

5 mg / 10 mg / 20 mg 

Tab (30/60/90)

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet

Injection

Tablet 

Cream

Cream 

Cream 

Cream

Capsule

Capsule

Tablet 

Tablets

HORMONES (DRUGS ACTING ON THYROID FUNCTION)

SYMPATHOMIMETIC AGENTS

NUTRITION (ANTI-OBESITY DRUGS)

NUTRITION (HEPATO-BILLARY PREPARATIONS)

TOPICAL SKIN PREPARATIONS-DERMATOLOGY (TOPICAL ANTIFUNGALS AND ANTI-PARASITICS)

(ANTI-INFECTIVE SKIN PREPARATIONS)

Acyclovir

Silver Sulfadiazine 

Mupirocin  Ointment USP

1

2

3

5% w/w

1.0% / 5.0% w/w 

Mupirocin USP 2 % w/w

Cream 

Cream 

Ointment



(STEROIDS)

(ANTISCABITICS)

(DRUGS FOR ACNE VULGARIS)

TOPICAL SKIN PREPARATIONS-MUSCULO-SKELETAL DISORDERS (TOPICAL ANALGESICS)

Doxepin

Griseofulvin + Dodecyl Gallate

Acriflavine + Thymol 

4

5

6

5% w/w

5 g + 0.01 g

0.12 g + 5 mg

Cream 

Cream 

Cream 

Betamethasone Valerate + 
Neomycin Sulphate

Betamethasone Dipropionate + 
Clotrimazole + Gentamicin Sulphate

Dexamethasone + Clotrimazole

Clotrimazole + Beclomethasone Dipropionate

Beclomethasone Dipropionate + 
Clotrimazole + Gentamicin Sulphate 

Beclomethasone

Clobetasol + Neomycin

Clobetasol Propionate

Isotretinoin 10 Capsules USP

Isotretinoin 20 Capsules USP

Permethrin 5% Cream

Glycolic Acid 12% Cream

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

2

3

1

1

0.12% + 0.5%

0.64 mg + 10 mg + 1 mg 

0.04 g + 1.0 g

1% w/v + 0.025% w/v

0.025% + 1% + 0.1% w/w

0.05% w/w

0.05% w/w + 0.35% w/w

Each soft gelatin capsule contains, 
Isotretinoin USP 10 mg

Each soft gelatin capsule contains, 
Isotretinoin USP 20 mg

0.05% w/w

Permethrin 5.0 % w/w
BHT USP 0.02 % w/w
(as preservative)
Cream base with Aloevera q.s.

Glycolic Acid 12.0 % w/w
Methylparaben Sodium USP 0.18 % w/w
Propylparaben Sodium USP 0.02 % w/w
Cream base with Aloevera  q.s.

Cream 

Cream 

Cream 

Cream 

Cream 

Cream 

Cream 

Gel 

Cream

Cream

Capsules

Capsules

Menthol + Camphor + Thymol + 
Methyl Salicylate + Eucalyptus Oil + 
Turpentine Oil + Linseed Oil (Oleum Lini)

Diclofenac Sodium + Methyl Salicylate + 
Menthol + Benzyl Alcohol

5% w/w + 10% w/w + 1% w/w + 
5% v/w + 1% v/w + 1% v/w + 3% v/w 

1% w/w + 10% w/w + 5% w/w + 1% w/w 

Diclofenac Diethylamine, Linseed oil, 
Methyl Salicylate & Menthol Gel

Diclofenac Sodium

1

2

3

4

Linseed Oil BP 3.0 % w/w
Diclofenac Diethylamine BP 1.16 % w/w
Methyl Salicylate USP 10 % w/w
Menthol USP 5.0 % w/w 
Benzyl Alcohol 1.0 % w/w  Gel base q.s.

1% w/w

Ointment 

Gel

Gel

Gel



EYE (ANTI-INFECTIVE EYE PREPARATIONS)

Ciprofloxacin Ophthalmic Solution

Moxifloxacin 0.5% ophthalmic solution USP 

Levofloxacin ophthalmic solution 

1

2

3

5 ml

5 ml

5 ml

Ophthalmic Solution

Ophthalmic Solution

Ophthalmic Solution

EYE (MYDRIATICS & CYCLOPLEGICS)

Atropine Sulphate

Brimonidine 0.2% Ophthalmic solution

Brimonidine 0.2% + Timolol 0.5% 
Ophthalmic solution

Brimonidine Tartrate Ophthalmic Solution 
1.5mg/ml

Dorzolamide 2% Ophthalmic solution

Dorzolamide 2% + Timolol eye drop 0.5%

Latanoprost Eye drops 0.005 % 

Latanoprost + Timolol eye drops 

Bimatoprost 0.03% eye drops solution 

Bimatoprost Ophthalmic solution 0.01% 

Travoprost Ophthalmic Solution 0.004 % 

Travoprost

Travoprost + Timolol

Metronidazole + Chlorhexidine Gluconate 

Ketorolac eye drops

Diclofenac ophthalmic solution

Olapatadine 0.2%  Ophthalmic Solution

Olapatadine 0.1% Ophthalmic Solution

Ketotifen eye drop 

Carmellose Sodium Eye Drops BP 1.0% w/v 

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

0.25 mg/5ml, 0.65 mg/ml

2.5 ml, 5 ml, 10 ml

5 ml, 10 ml

5 ml, 10 ml

5 ml, 10 ml

5 ml, 10 ml

2.5 ml

2.5 ml

3 ml

3 ml

2.5 ml

40 mcg/ml

40 mg + 5/ml

1.0% w/w + 0.25% w/w 

0.50%

2.5 ml, 5 ml

2.5 ml

5 ml

5 ml

10 ml

Injection

Ophthalmic Solution

Ophthalmic Solution

Ophthalmic Solution

Ophthalmic Solution

Eye drop

Eye drop

Eye drop

Eye drop

Ophthalmic Solution

Ophthalmic Solution

Eye drops

Eye drops

Dental Gel

Eye drop

Ophthalmic solution

Ophthalmic solution

Ophthalmic solution

Eye drop

Eye drop

EYE (MIOTICS)

EYE (ANTI-INFLAMMATORY AND ANTI-ALLERGIC PREPARATIONS)

OROPHARYNGEAL (MOUTHWASHES, GUMPAINTS & MEDICATED TOOTHPASTES )



Metronidazole + Chlorhexidine Gluconate + 
Lidocaine

Menthol + Ether + Cajuput Oil + Clove Oil + 

Tolu Balsam

2

3

1% + 0.25%  + 2.0% w/w

1.25% +1.5% + 2.5% + 3.12% + 1.25%  

Dental Gel

Dental solution

SURGICAL & VACCINES (SURGICAL ANESTHETICS)

Lidocaine Hydrochloride

Lidocaine Hydrochloride + Adrenaline Bitarate

Bupivacaine Hydrochloride + Dextrose

Bupivacaine Hydrochloride

Lorazepam

Midazolam

1

2

3

4

5

6

1% w/v, 2% w/v

2% w/v

5mg/ml in 5ml

5mg/ml

2 mg/ml

5 mg/ml, 1 mg/ml

Injection

Injection

Injection

Injection

Injection

Injection

SURGICAL & VACCINES (PERIPHERALLY ACTING MUSCLE RELAXANTS)

HAND-SANITIZER

Vecuronium Bromide

Atracurium Besylate

Ketamine Hydrochloride

1

2

3

10 mg

50 mg/5ml

20 mg/ml, 50 mg/ml

Injection

Injection

Injection

2-Propanol + Glycerin + Diethanolamine + 

Carbomer + Sodium Gluconate + 

Polyglyceryl-3-Laurate Ester + Purified Water 

2-Propanol + Chlorhexidine Gluconate Solution 

+ Glycerin + Diethanolamine + Carbomer + 

Sodium Gluconate + Polyglyceryl-3-Laurate 

Ester + Purified Water

2-Propanol + Triclosan + Glycerin + 
Diethanolamine + Carbomer + 
Sodium Gluconate + Polyglyceryl-3-
Laurate Ester + Purified Water

2-Propanol + Triclosan + Glycerin + 

Diethanolamine + Carbomer + 

Sodium Gluconate  + Polyglyceryl-3-

Laurate Ester + Purified Water

2-Propanol ( Isopropyl Alcohol) + Glycerine 

+ Diethanolamine + Carbomer + Sodium 

Gluconate + Polyglyceryl-3-Laurate Ester 

+ Purified Water
2-Propanol ( Isopropyl Alcohol) + Chlorhexidine 

Gluconate Solution + Glycerin + Diethanolamine 

+ Carbomer + Sodium Gluconate + 

Polyglyceryl-3-Laurate Ester + Purified Water

2-Propanol ( Isopropyl Alcohol) +  Triclosan + 

Glycerin + Diethanolamine + Carbomer + 

Sodium Gluconate + Polyglyceryl-3-Laurate 

Ester + Purified Water

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

70.0% + 0.50% + 0.080% + 0.40% 

+ 0.05% + upto 100% 

70.0% + 2.5%/v +  0.5%w/v + 0.50% 

+ 0.080% + 0.40% + 0.05% + 0.50% 

+ upto 100% 

70.0% + 0.3% + 2.0% + 0.080% + 

0.40% + 0.05% + 0.50% + upto 100% 

70.0% + 0.11% + 2.0% + 0.080% 

+ 0.40% + 0.05% + 0.50% + upto 100% 

70.0% + 0.50% + 0.080% + 0.40% 

+ 0.05% + 0.50% + upto 100% 

70.0% + 2.5%v/v + 0.5%w/v + 0.50% 

+ 0.080% + 0.40% + 0.05% + 0.50% 

+ upto 100% 

70.0% + 0.3% + 2.0% + 0.080% 

+ 0.40% + 0.05% + 0.50% + upto 100% 

Hand Sanitizer 

Hand Sanitizer 

Hand Sanitizer 

Hand Sanitizer 

Hand Sanitizer 

Hand Sanitizer 

Hand Sanitizer 



Ethanol + Hydrogen Peroxide + Glycerol 

+ Triethnolamine + Carbomer 
8

9

80.0%v/v + 0.125%v/v + 0.50%v/v 

+ 0.065%w/v + 1.0%w/v 
Hand Sanitizer 

Hand Sanitizer 
Ethanol + Hydrogen Peroxide + Glycerol 

+ Triethnolamine + Carbomer

80.0%v/v + 0.125%v/v + 1.45%w/v 

+ 0.065%w/v + 1.0%w/v

Liposomal Iron with Vitamins 

Vitamin C 

Folic Acid

Vitamin B12

Liposomal Iron with Vitamins 

Vitamin C 

Folic Acid

Vitamin B12

NUTRITION (NUTRACEUTICALS)

Alpha Lipoic Acid & Methylcobalamin

Methylcobalamin

Alpha Lipoic Acid, Gamma Linolenic Acid, 

Pyridoxine Hydrochloride, Methylcobalamin 

& Chromium Capsules

1

2

3

4

7

Thiamine Hydrochloride

Zinc Picolinate + Selenium Tablets 

5

6

Each soft gelatin capsule contains,

Alpha Lipoic Acid USP 100 mg

Gamma Liniloenic Acid 100 mg

Pyridoxin HCL BP  3.0 mg

Methylcobalamin  1500 mcg

Chromium  50 mcg

30 mg + 70 mg + 200 µg + 1.75 µg

30 mg + 70 mg + 750 µg + 5 µg

300 mg + 1500 mcg 

500 mcg

300 mg

50 mg + 20 ug

Capsule

Capsule

Capsules

Tablet 

Tablet 

Tablet

Capsules

NUTRITION (VITAMINS)

Calcium and Vitamin D3 Tablets

Chewable Vitamin C  tablets

Chewable Vitamin C  +  Folic Acid Tablets

Folic Acid Tablets

Vitamin B-Complex and Vitamin C Syrup

Vitamin B-Complex and Vitamin C with 
Zinc Capsules

Multivitamin   Tablets / Syrup

Calcitriol, Calcium Carbonate and 
Zinc Capsules

Vitamin D3 60000 IU Capsules

Vitamin E Capsules USP 400 IU

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

500 mg + 250 IU

500 mg

500 mg + 5 mg

5 mg / 1 mg

B- Complex with Vit. C

Vitamin B-Complex and Vitamin C with Zinc

Multivitamins

Each soft gelatin capsule contains, Calcitriol 
BP 0.25 mg  Calcium carbonate BP 500 mg 
Zinc sulphate Monohydrate USP 7.5 mg

Each soft gelatin capsule contains, 
Cholecalciferol (Vit. D3) USP 60000 IU  

Each soft gelatin capsule contains, 
Vitamin E Acetate BP 400 IU / 1000 IU

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Syrup

Capsule

Tablet / Syrup

Capsule

Capsule

Capsule



Vitamin E Capsules USP 1000 IU

Vitamin A Capsules 50000 IU

Vitamin A Capsules 200000 IU

Calcium Carbonate & Vitamin D3 Capsules

Vitamin E + Selenium

Cyanocobalamin (Vit B12 Supplement)

Ascorbic acid (Vit C supplement)

Microcrystalline Hydroxyapatite 

Fytobact Injection 

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

17

18

19

20

21

Each soft gelatin capsule contains, 
Vitamin E Acetate BP 1000 IU

Each soft gelatin capsule contains, 
Vitamin A Palmitate USP 50000 IU

Each soft gelatin capsule contains, 
Vitamin A Palmitate USP 200000 IU
Each soft gelatin capsule contains, Calcium 

Carbonate  BP 1250 mg Vitamin D3 BP 500 IU

10 ml

150 mg

1 ml, 5 ml, 10 ml

1 mg/ml

250 mg/ml, 100 mg/ml

600 mg

0.5 mg, 1 g, 2 g

Capsule

Capsule

Capsule

Capsule

Multivitamin Infusion

Injection

Injection

Injection

Injection

Injection

Tablet 

Injection

Vitamin A, E,  D,  Cholecalciferol, 

Thiamine HCl, Ascorbic Acid, Niacinamide, 

Pyridoxine HCl, Riboflavin

Potassium Chloride 

Sodium Chloride 0.9 % 

NUTRITION (ELECTROLYTES)

NUTRITION (IRON CHELATING AGENTS)

1 500 mg, 1000 mg, 2 g InjectionDeferoxamine Mesylate 

NUTRITION (CALCIUM PREPARATIONS)

1

1

2

0.1  mg InjectionCalcium Gluconate 

NUTRITION (HAEMATINIC / ANTI-OXIDANTS WITH VITAMINS)

3

4

Iron (III) Hydroxide Polymaltose  Complex 

& Folic  Capsules / Iron (III) Hydroxide 

Polymaltose Complex Syrup

Ferrous Ascorbate, Folic & Zinc  

(as Zinc Sulfate)  Tablets

Ferrous Ascorbate and Folic Acid 

Suspension

Feric Amonium Citrate, Cynocobalamin, 

Pyridoxine, Niacinamide, Zinc Sulphate 

Syrup

100 mg + 500 mcg Iron 100 mg / 5 ml

(Iron 100 mg  + Folic 1500 mcg 

+  Zinc 22.5 mg )

Syrup : per 5ml. 

(Iron 100 g + 500 mcg Folic)

225 mg + 7.5 mcg + 1.5 mg 
+ 50 mg + 44.4 mg

Capsule / Syrup

Tablet

Suspension

Syrup



5 300 mg + 10 mcg + 1 mg + 1.5 mg + 50 mg Capsule
Ferrous Fumarate, Vitamin B12, Folic Acid, 
Vitamin B6, Docusate Sodium Capsules

MULTI THERAPY KIT

1

2

3

4

5

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

(1 Tab – 1000 mg each)
(2 Tabs – 1000 mg each)
(1 Tab – 150 mg each)

Kit

Kit

Kit

Kit

1 combikit of 
6 tablets

Injection

Injection

Tablet

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Suspension

Injection

Injection

Tablets

Azithromycin Tablet 
Secnidazole Tablet 
Fluconazole Tablet

Lansoprazole Capsule
Secnidazole Tablet
Clarithromycin Tablet

(2 Caps – 30 mg each)
(2 Tabs – 1000 mg each)
(2 Tabs – 250 mg each)

Pantoprazole Tablet
Tinidazole Tablet
Clarithromycin Tablet

(2 Tabs – 40 mg each)
(2 Tabs – 500 mg each)
(2 Tabs – 250 mg each)

Hydroxychloroquine
Azithromycin
Lansoprazole Gastro Resistant

(2 Tabs – 200 mg each)
(1 Tab – 500 mg each)
(1 Capsule – 30 mg each)

Rabeprazole, Ornidazole & 
Clarithromycin Combikit

Methylergonovine Maleate  

Levocarnitine 5ml 

Glyburide Tablets 

Insulin 30/70

Insulin 30/70

Insulin – N

Insulin –N

Insulin-R

Insulin-R

Dapagliflozin

Each combikit contains, 
2 Tablets of Rabeprazole Na 20 mg     
2 Tablets of Ornidazole  USP 500 mg
2 Tablets of Clarithromycin USP500 mg

0.2 mg/ml, 0.5 mg/ml, 1 mg/ml

0.2 g /ml

CHOLESTATIC DISEASE OF LIVER

1

2

Each Film coated tablet contains, 
Ursodeoxylic Acid BP 300 mg

Each Film coated tablet contains, 
Ursodeoxylic Acid BP 150 mg

TabletUrsodeoxycholic Acid 300 Tablets BP

Ursodeoxycholic Acid 150 Tablets BP Tablet

ERGOT ALKALOID

ANTILIPEMIC

ANTIDIABETIC

1.25 mg, 2.5 mg, 5 mg

100 ME/ml, subcutaneous suspension, 
Human recombinant insulin Vials No.1

100 ME/ml, subcutaneous suspension, Human 
recombinant insulin cartridge 3 ml No.5 (1x5)

100 ME/ml, subcutaneous suspension, 
Human recombinant insulin Vials 10 ml No.1

100 ME/ml, subcutaneous suspension, 
Human recombinant Insulin 3 ml No.5 (1x5)

100 ME/ml, Injection Human 
recombinant insulin Vials No.1

100 ME/ml, Injection, Human 
recombinant Insulin cartridge No. 5 (1x5)

5 mg, 10 mg

LIPOPEPTIDE ANTIBIOTIC

1 InjectableDaptomycin Inj. (350/500)



Unit No: 904, 9th Floor, Hub town Viva, 
Opposite Western express Highway, 
Jogeshwari (East) Mumbai-400060. 

Maharashtra India.

ZEVITA 
Corporate Office: 

Board Line: +91-22-69037000, 
69037099 (100 Lines)

Email Id: info@zevita.in 
URL: www.zevita.in 
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